As per cost of items delivered

No Unit D E S C R I P T I O N Quantity Unit Cost Amount
1 cu.m. Mud press 2 7,500.00 15,000.00
Specification:

Mud press, 4 cu.m./haul , good quality

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   For Farm Use

Intended:   FARMI

TOTAL: 15,000.00
Total Amount in Words: Fifteen Thousand Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President